CONNECT WITH US
SGSTM & MGSTM
User Manual

Furnace
model 1 = activate, 0 = deactivate
9 OPTIONS / ORDERING CODES
SGS-S Standard Device
SGS/MGS_rev005 – User Manual Page 37 of 38
Manu102
Copyright © UPC-Marathon All rights to copy, reproduce and transmit are reserved.
SGS-SO Standard Device with O2/TC Probe Input Card
Communication Options
XGS-COM-CAN Canbus Communication Option
XGS-COM-RS485 RS485/Modbus RTU Communication Option
XGS-COM-PBS Profibus Slave Communication Option
Calibration Option
SGS-CAL-AD One Gas Calibration – CUSTOM (specify zero, span)
SGS-CAL-NH One Gas Calibration – STANDARD (N2 / H2)
Firmware
SGS-FRM-KN Basic Nitriding Potential
SGS-FRM-FUM Furnace Model
Accessories
XGS-ACS-CBL-PS-3 M12 Cable – Power supply – 3m (10ft)
XGS-ACS-CBL-PS-5 M12 Cable – Power supply – 5m (15ft)
XGS-ACS-CBL-PS-10 M12 Cable – Power supply – 10m (30ft)
XGS-ACS-CBL-AN-3 DB9 Cable – Analog – 3m (10ft)
XGS-ACS-CBL-AN-5 DB9 Cable – Analog – 5m (15ft)
XGS-ACS-CBL-AN-10 DB9 Cable – Analog – 10m (30ft)
XGS-ACS-CBL-ETH-3 RJ45 Cable Ethernet Double Insulated Industrial Grade – 3m (5ft)
XGS-ACS-CBL-ETH-5 RJ45 Cable Ethernet Double Insulated Industrial Grade – 5m
(15ft)
XGS-ACS-CBL-ETH-
10
RJ45 Cable Ethernet Double Insulated Industrial Grade – 10m
(30ft)
XGS-ACS-KF-050 KF Adapter ½” valid for ½”, ¾” and 1” Tee’s
XGS-ACS-KF-075 KF Adapter ¾” valid for 1 ¼”, 1 ½” and 2”
XGS-ACS-KF-XXX KF Adapter XXX = length in mm
XGS-ACS-O2A O2/TC Input Adapter
XGS-SRV-CAL-AD One Gas Calibration – CUSTOM (specify zero, span)
XGS-SRV-CAL-NH One Gas Calibration – STANDARD (N2 / H2)